10/25/2025

20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

A WN P

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$110.00

$110.00
$7.00
$5.00
$25.00
$70.00

$107.00

$217.00

Winners

$37.00

$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$101.50
$13.00

$114.50

$151.50

OA

Hold
$73.00

$73.00
$7.00
$5.00
($76.50)
$57.00

($7.50)

$65.50

ntOfSales
50.69

50.69
3.22
2.30

11.52

32.25

49.29

99.98

tedReturn

-0.29

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76

ightedAve
-0.15

0.02
0.02
0.09
0.25

0.23



